MOWER PARTS
outdoor
PERformance
outdoor
p   r   o   d   u   c   t   s
www.performanceoutdoorproducts.com 3852012 Parts Catalog
 Part # 0803010*
 STRAIGHT BACK, RUBBERIZED BELTING MATERIAL

 • 7,300 lbs. average tensile strength
 • 8.8 lbs. weight per 100’
 • 730 lbs. working load
 • Fiber: polyester
 • 100% polyester
 • Low stretch, high strength
 • No milking necessary
 • Stays "rm and round in use
 • Maintains excellent !exibility
 • Maximum service life
 • Single Braid
 • Can also be used for light/medium duty rigging operations
 • Class I Non-Spliceable
 Part # Pkg.
BLUE STREAK: BLUE & WHITE
 PBS12120  120’ Poly Bag
 PBS12150 150’ Poly Bag
 PBS12200 NEW! 200’ Poly Bag
 PBS12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
GOLD STREAK: GOLD & WHITE
 PGS12120 NEW! 120’ Poly Bag
 PGS12150 NEW! 150’ Poly Bag
 PGS12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
MULTI COLOR: BLACK, RED & WHITE
 PMC12120 NEW! 120’ Poly Bag
 PMC12150 NEW! 150’ Poly Bag
 SAMSON ARBOR PLEX
 12-STRAND BRAIDED POLYESTER POLYOLEFIN CONSTRUCTION
 • 1/2” diameter
 • 6,000 lbs. average tensile strength
 • 6.8 lbs. weight per 100’
 • 600 lbs. working load
 • Fiber: polyester cover, polyole!n core
 • Standard Color: white with green longitudinal hanging line
 • Excellent wear and snag resistance
 • Excellent knot holding ability
 • Works well when wet
 • Economical-good value
 • Single Braid
 • No twist stripe
 • Class I Non-Spliceable
 Part # Pkg.
WHITE WITH GREEN TRACER
 PAP12120 120’ Poly Bag
 PAP12150 150’ Poly Bag
 PAP12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
 Part # Pkg.
TRUE BLUE
 PTB12120 120’ Poly Bag
 PTB12150 150’ Poly Bag
 PTB12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
TRUE WHITE
 PTW12120 NEW! 120’ Poly Bag
 PTW12150 NEW! 150’ Poly Bag
 PTW12200 NEW! 200’ Poly Bag
 PTW12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
MOWER PARTS
outdoor
PERformance
outdoor

 • 6,000 lbs. average tensile strength
 • 5.6 lbs. weight per 100’
 • 600 lbs. working load
 • Fiber: nylon core, polyester cover
 • Standard Colors: green, blue, and white; orange, red, and white
 • 11mm size (7/16” diameter)
 • “Sure Grip” technology
 • Lightweight
 • Excellent knot-holding ability
 • Works well with hardware
 • Exceptional access line
 • Great for footlocking
 • Class 1 Double Braid
 Part # Pkg.
SAFETY BLUE: SOLID WHITE
 PNESB12120 120’ Poly Bag
 PNESB12150 150’ Poly Bag
 PNESB12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
HI-VEE SAFETY BLUE: ALTERNATING ORANGE & WHITE
 PNEHV12120 120’ Poly Bag
 PNEHV12150 150’ Poly Bag
 PNEHV12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
ULTRA VEE SAFETY BLUE: HIGH VISBILITY GREEN & WHITE
 PNEUV12120 120’ Poly Bag
 PNEUV12150 150’ Poly Bag
 PNEUV12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
 Part # Pkg.
PELICAN ORANGE & WHITE
 POW12120 NEW! 120’ Poly Bag
 POW12150 NEW! 150’ Poly Bag
 POW12200 NEW! 200’ Poly Bag
 POW12600 NEW! 600’ Reel
 Part # Pkg.
BLUE, GREEN & WHITE
 PSV716120 NEW! 120’ Poly Bag
 PSV716150 NEW! 150’ Poly Bag

 • Double braid construction
 • Shock absorbing
 • Urethane coated for abrasion resistance
 • Resistant to sunlight and common chemicals
 • High tensile strength
   Average Weight Working
Part # Dia. Pkg. Tensile, lbs. per 100’ Load, lbs.
PPM12150 1/2” 150’ Poly Bag 6,300 6.5 lbs. 1,300
PPM12600 NEW! 1/2” 600’ Reel 6,300 6.5 lbs. 1,300
PPM58150 5/8” 150’ Poly Bag 8,500 9.6 lbs. 1,700
PPM58600 NEW! 5/8” 600’ Reel 8,500 9.6 lbs. 1,700
PPM34150 3/4” 150’ Poly Bag 10,900 13.9 lbs. 2,200
PPM34600 NEW! 3/4” 600’ Reel 10,900 13.9 lbs. 2,200
   Average Weight Working
Part # Dia. Pkg. Tensile, lbs. per 100’ Load, lbs.
PAP58150 5/8” 150’ Poly Bag 9,000 12 lbs. 1,800
PAP58600 NEW! 5/8” 600’ Reel 9,000 12 lbs. 1,800
PAP34150 3/4” 150’ Poly Bag 12,000 16.2 lbs. 2,400
PAP34600 NEW! 3/4” 600’ Reel 12,000 16.2 lbs. 2,400
   Average Weight Working
Part # Dia. Pkg. Tensile, lbs. per 100’ Load, lbs.
PSB12150 NEW! 1/2” 150’ Poly Bag 10,400 8.2 lbs. 2,100
PSB12200 NEW! 1/2” 200’ Poly Bag 10,400 8.2 lbs. 2,100
PSB12600 NEW! 1/2” 600’ Reel 10,400 8.2 lbs. 2,100
PSB58150 5/8” 150’ Poly Bag 16,300 14 lbs. 3,300
PSB58600  NEW! 5/8” 600’ Reel 16,300 14 lbs. 3,300
PSB34150 3/4” 150’ Poly Bag 20,400 18 lbs. 4,100
PSB34600 NEW! 3/4” 600’ Reel 20,400 18 lbs. 4,100
   Average Weight Working
Part # Dia. Pkg. Tensile, lbs. per 100’ Load, lbs.
PBR58150 5/8” 150’ Poly Bag 15,320 12 lbs. 3,064
PBR58200 NEW! 5/8” 200’ Poly Bag 15,320 12 lbs. 3,064
PBR58600 NEW! 5/8” 600’ Reel 15,320 12 lbs. 3,064
PBR34150 3/4”  150’ Poly Bag 25,730 16.7 lbs. 5,146
PBR34200 NEW! 3/4” 200’ Poly Bag 25,730 16.7 lbs. 5,146
PBR34600 NEW! 3/4” 600’ Reel 25,730 16.7 lbs. 5,146
Climbing Rope
MOWER PARTS
outdoor
PERformance

 • 5/8” line 7” x 4” (18 x 10cm) 3-1/4” lbs.
 • Tensile tested to 22,500 lbs.
 • Safe working load is 4,496 lbs.
 NEW!
 Part # 5007L
 • 3/4” line 9” x 5” (22 x 12cm) 3-1/4” 5 lbs.
 • Tensile tested 22,500 lbs.
 • Safe working load is 4,496. lbs.
 NEW!
 PELICAN DEAD EYE SLINGS
 Double braid/composie construction of polyester cover over nylon core for higher
 tensile strength and better shock load performance. The slings are coated with
 urethane for abrasion resistance. These slings have a 6” eye on one end with a
 heavy duty chafe guard.
 Part #  MM Dia. Length Tensile (lbs.)
 ADE205C5-10E NEW! 16mm 5/8” 10’ 15,300
 ADE20C5-15E NEW! 16mm 5/8” 15’ 15,300
 ADE24YC-15E NEW! 19mm 3/4” 15’ 25,700
 ADE24ACY-18E NEW! 19mm 3/4” 18’ 25,700
 ADJUSTABLE WHOOPIE SLING
 Whoopie Slings are adjustable lifting slings that have a permanent eye at one
 end and an adjustable eye at the other end to accommodate a wide range of lifting
 requirements.